STRS1-08.22
STRS1-15.22
STRS1-25.22
motor
protection
STRS1-35.22
STRS1-50.22
STRS1-75.22
STRS-1100.22
STRS-1130.22
STRS-1160.20
STRS-1200.20
EN Mounting instructions
Speed controller for one phase voltage controllable motors.
Technical data
Voltage  230 Vac - 50/60 Hz
Current range  Fuse
STRS1-08.22: 0,8 A F T-1,5 A
STRS1-15.22: 1,5 A F T-2,0 A
STRS1-25.22: 2,5 A  F T-2,5 A
STRS1-35.22: 3,5 A F T-5,0 A
STRS1-50.22: 5,0 A F T-8,0 A
STRS1-75.22: 7,5 A F T-10,0 A
Enclosure RABS, V0-UL94, grey
STRS-1100.22: 10,0 A  F T-14,0 A
STRS-1130.22: 13,0 A F T-18,0 A
Enclosure Sheet steel 1,5 mm
STRS-1160.20: 16,0 A F T-25,0 A
STRS-1200.20: 20,0 A F T-30,0 A
Enclosure metal
These transformer speed controllers are based on the principle
of voltage control with auto-transformers. They are applicable
to voltage-controllable motors (230 V - 50/60 Hz) to control the